1994 Boys Track Class B State Championships

|Class B Team Scores

Beatrice
Minden
Sidney
Boys Town
Valentine
Grand Island NW
Imperial
Waverly
Central City
Fairbury
Gothenburg
McCook

Tri County

58
35
32
28
26
21
20
20
18
18
18
18
18

|Class B Individual Medalists

[100 Meter Dash

1 Kenton Peterson
2 Sam Itaaehau

3 Greg Seier

4 Brady Ray

5 Gregg List

6 Dammon Haynes

400 Meter Dash

1 Jason Mitchell
2 Kevin Brewer
3 Jason Roewert
4 Chris Butler

5 Chris Lorenz

6 Adam Kent

1600 Meter Run

1 Anthony Alt

2 Jon Carfield

3 Mike Bond

4 Travis Soundy
5 Ben Miller

6 Chris Peterson

Beatrice
Valentine

Albion
Tekamah-Herman
Valentine

Omaha Flanagan

Sidney
Minden
Blair

Boys Town
Beatrice
Crete

Waverly

McCook

Grand Island NW
Minden

Minden

West Point

110 Meter High Hurdles

1 Aaron Waltz

2 Ryan Gill

3 Jim Rosterman
4 Chris Gillespie

5 Shawn VanWormer

6 Shane Roper

Long Jump

1 Troy Cook

2 Kyle Keifer

3 Benji Prebyl
4 Mike Stephen
5 Rod Baker

6 Brian Hitz

Shot Put

1 Eric Rogers

2 Tom Brue

3 Dave Creath

4 Chris Metzger
5 Hans Eickmeier
6 Scott Sobota

Tri County
Fairbury
Blair

Boys Town
Aurora
Minden

Nebraska City
Madison
Beatrice
Valentine
Adams Central
Beatrice

Ord

Sidney

Omaha Gross
Gothenburg
Seward
Columbus Scotus

10.91
10.98
11.06
11.07
11.14
11.15

49.21
49.26
49.52
49.93
51.16
51.62

4:25.67
4:32.16
4:33.86
4:34.47
4:34.83
4:38.81

14.78
15.05
15.13
15.26
15.32
15.39

22-11.75
22-10.75
22-08
22-07
21-09.5
21-08.75

58-04.25
54-04.75
53-11.5
53-09.5
53-08
52-10

Ord

Madison

Nebraska City
Seward
Tekamah-Herman
Albion

Blair

Grand Island CC
Ashland-Greenwood
West Point
Elkhorn Mt Michael
York

Crete

17
16
16
16
16

12
1"
10
10

200 Meter Dash

1 Kenton Peterson
2 Jason Mitchell

3 Greg Seier

4 Brady Ray

5 Sam Itaaehau

6 Dammon Haynes

800 Meter Run

1 Kevin Brewer
2 Chris Butler

3 Jesse Haecker
4 Alex McNair

5 Willy Williams
6 Chris Peterson

3200 Meter Run

1 Anthony Alt

2 Bennett Holzworth
3 Travis Soundy

4 Gary Weinrich

5 Jon Carfield

6 Mike Bond

Omaha Gross
Chadron
Centennial
Lexington
Adams Central
Aurora

Norris

Ogallala

Omah Flanagan
Auburn
Columbus Scotus

Beatrice

Sidney

Albion
Tekamah-Herman
Valentine

Omaha Flanagan

Minden
Boys Town
Tri County
Imperial
Crete
West Point

Waverly

York

Minden

Grand Island NW
McCook

Grand Island NW

300 Meter Intermediate Hurdles

1 Ryan Gill

2 Andy Liss

3 Jarod Moeller

4 Derrick Penner
5 Mitch Wibbels

6 Chad Lair

High Jump

1 Chris Gillespie
2 Josh Reeser
3 Lee Foulk

4 Dan Carey

5 Justin Haines
6 Roger Perry

1 Adam Bolling
2 Rob Schilke
3 Eric Rogers
4 Brian Urban
5 Ryan Brauer
6 Matt Novosod

Fairbury

Elkhorn Mt Michael
Chadron
Gothenburg
Central City
Ogallala

Boys Town
West Point
Central City
Grand Island CC
Seward

Beatrice

Central City
Imperial
Ord
Lexington
Seward
Ord

22.65
22.74
22.90
22.95
23.10
23.11

1:54.95
1:56.71
1:56.76
1:57.98
1:58.43
1:58.44

9:36.06
9:561.77
9:56.96
9:59.84
10:00.58
10:02.57

39.82
40.57
40.89
40.91
41.40
41.45

6-10.5
6-06
6-05
6-04
6-04
6-04

166-02
162-00
160-08
158-02
155-01
152-07



Triple Jump

1 Beniji Prebyl
2 Kyle Keifer

3 Troy Cook

4 Jeff Pramberg
5 Chad Kelsey
6 Ken Ford

400 Meter Relay

1 Valentine

2 Beatrice

3 Sidney

4 McCook

5 Albion

6 Grand Island CC

3200 Meter Relay

1 Grand Island NW
2 Imperial

3 Centennial

4 Crete

5 Norris

6 Ogallala

Beatrice
Madison
Nebraska City
Gothenburg
Auburn

Boys Town

42.74
43.47
43.67
43.82
44.12
44.29

8:04.34
8:05.93
8:08.54
8:10.75
8:18.55
8:19.09

Pole Vault

48-06.5 1 Justin Tripp
47-00.25 2 Jeromey Coffey
44-08 3 Derrick Penner
44-08 4 Brent Hazlitt
44-01.5 5 Bryan Soukup
43-11.5 6 tie Eric Walther

Aaron Collingham

1600 Meter Relay

1 Beatrice

2 Tekamah-Herman
3 Grand Island CC
4 Minden

5 Tri County

6 Boys Town

Ashland-Greenwood
Seward

Gothenburg
McCook

Seward

Adams Central
Aurora

3:24.33
3:25.58
3:25.86
3:26.85
3:26.87
3:27.71

14-06
14-06
14-00
14-00
14-00
14-00
14-00



